
Sagicor advises that in order to do our part to limit the spread of COVID-19, our physical offices are 

closed. We have  implemented measures to ensure we continue to provide exceptional service to our 

clients. We can be reached at the following numbers during the hours of 8am-4pm. 

CONTACT NUMBERS FOR OUR DEPARTMENTS, SALES AGENTS & LYDER INSURANCE CONSULTANTS N.V. 

Sales Agents: 

Nathalia Marquez 5949748 

Leila Faustin 7300005 

Fernando Martina 5949770 

Bertha Wolff 5923132 

Debbie Dormoy 

Fatima Bernier 

5636127 

5920354 

Lyder Insurance Consultants 

Sales Agent 5939221 

Customer Service 5826133/5823599 

Administration 

Group Insurance 

Customer Service 

Customer Service 

Customer Service 

New Business 

Claims/Payments 

5829956 

5823967 

5826004 

5827374 

5839429 

5823794 

Other Departments & Managment: 

Sales Manager 5880975 

Mortgage 5884056 

Secretary 5885042 
General Mg� 5885046 

We can also be reached digitally via Sagicor.com or you download our Sagicor Go App.

Payments 

Payments can be made via the Banks listed below to the account of Sagicor Life Aruba N.V. 

Caribbean Mercantile Bank N.V. 

• Florin - C/A 22970806

• Florin - C/A 60239106 (Lyder Clients)
• USD  - C/A 22970501

Aruba Bank N.V. 

• Florin - C/A 2391350190

Sag1cor � 
LIFE 

All payments should include policy number and name of policy holder. 

For more information on how you can do business with us, at a safe distance go to 
www.sagicor.com/inthistogether. 




