

Sagicor advises that in order to do our part to limit the spread of COVID-19, our physical offices are closed. We have implemented measures to ensure we continue to provide exceptional service to our clients. We can be reached at the following numbers during the hours of 8am-4pm.

CONTACT NUMBERS FOR OUR DEPARTMENTS, SALES AGENTS & LYDER INSURANCE CONSULTANTS N.V.

Sales Agents:		Administration		Other Departments & Managment:	
Nathalia Marquez	5949748	Group Insurance	5829956	Sales Manager	5880975
Leila Faustin	7300005	Customer Service	5823967	Mortgage	5884056
Fernando Martina	5949770	Customer Service	5826004	Secretary	5885042
Bertha Wolff	5923132	Customer Service	5827374	General Mgr.	5885046
Debbie Dormoy	5636127	New Business	5839429		
Fatima Bernier	5920354	Claims/Payments	5823794		
Lyder Insurance Consultants					
Sales Agent	5939221				
Customer Service	5826133/5823599				

We can also be reached digitally via Sagicor.com or you download our Sagicor Go App.

Payments

Payments can be made via the Banks listed below to the account of Sagicor Life Aruba N.V.

Caribbean Mercantile Bank N.V.

- Florin C/A 22970806
- Florin C/A 60239106 (Lyder Clients)
- USD C/A 22970501

Aruba Bank N.V.

Florin - C/A 2391350190

All payments should include policy number and name of policy holder.

For more information on how you can do business with us, at a safe distance go to www.sagicor.com/inthistogether.

